
Event 109

30 JUN 2022 - 19:00

Men's 1m Springboard

Tremplin 1m - hommes

Final

Finale

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 5335D 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 81.00 1 81.00 1  

205C 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 3 157.50 2 0.60

305B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 76.80 1 234.30 1  

405B 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 90.10 1 324.40 1  

107B 3.3 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.58.58.0 82.50 1 406.90 1  

5152B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 86.40 1 493.30 1  

2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 205C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 3 72.00 3 9.00

305B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.0 78.40 2 150.40 3 7.70

5335D 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 72.00 2 222.40 2 11.90

405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.56.0 71.40 2 293.80 2 30.60

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 68.80 3 362.60 2 44.30

107B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 64.35 6 426.95 2 66.35

3 LI Shixin AUS 5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.57.5 64.50 8 64.50 8 16.50

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.56.5 59.20 7 123.70 7 34.40

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 3 191.20 5 43.10

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 58.50 6 249.70 5 74.70

405B 3.4 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.07.0 73.10 2 322.80 3 84.10

107B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 72.60 3 395.40 3 97.90

4 BOUYER Jules FRA 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.07.08.08.0 71.30 4 71.30 4 9.70

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 64.50 5 135.80 4 22.30

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.57.0 64.00 =4 199.80 4 34.50

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 54.00 =7 253.80 4 70.60

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.58.0 67.50 4 321.30 4 85.60

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.56.07.07.0 60.00 8 381.30 4 112.00

5 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

COL 405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 65.10 =6 65.10 =6 15.90

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.57.07.07.5 63.00 6 128.10 5 30.00

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 60.80 =7 188.90 6 45.40

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 =7 242.90 8 81.50

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 64.50 7 307.40 8 99.50

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 4 374.90 5 118.40

6 RZEPKA Jordan USA 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 68.20 5 68.20 5 12.80

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.55.56.05.0 54.00 9 122.20 8 35.90

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 54.00 9 176.20 8 58.10

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.57.5 67.50 4 243.70 7 80.70

107B 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 64.35 8 308.05 7 98.85

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 64.00 7 372.05 6 121.25

7 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 9 63.00 9 18.00

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 58.50 8 121.50 9 36.60

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.06.56.5 64.00 =4 185.50 7 48.80

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 5 248.50 6 75.90

405B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 66.30 6 314.80 6 92.10

107B 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.05.0 56.10 9 370.90 7 122.40

8 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5335D 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.59.08.5 76.50 2 76.50 2 4.50

405B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 81.60 1 158.10 1  

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.5 63.00 6 221.10 3 13.20

107B 3.3 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.05.53.54.0 37.95 12 259.05 3 65.35

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 58.50 9 317.55 5 89.35

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.54.55.04.5 48.00 =11 365.55 8 127.75

9 RUVALCABA Jonathan DOM 405C 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 57.35 11 57.35 11 23.65

107C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.04.55.05.5 46.50 10 103.85 10 54.25

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.56.56.06.0 60.80 =7 164.65 9 69.65

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 48.30 10 212.95 10 111.45

305B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 5 280.15 9 126.75

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 66.00 5 346.15 9 147.15
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10 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.57.0 55.90 12 55.90 12 25.10

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 4 127.90 6 30.20

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.03.53.54.0 31.50 12 159.40 10 74.90

305C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.05.55.04.0 42.00 11 201.40 11 123.00

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.05.0 52.50 12 253.90 11 153.00

405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 72.85 2 326.75 10 166.55

11 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 10 58.50 10 22.50

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.05.05.5 42.00 11 100.50 11 57.60

305C 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.56.05.05.5 48.00 11 148.50 11 85.80

405B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 68.00 3 216.50 9 107.90

107C 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.07.06.0 55.50 11 272.00 10 134.90

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 54.60 10 326.60 11 166.70

12 DOWNS Tyler USA 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 65.10 =6 65.10 =6 15.90

5335D 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.03.04.02.0 21.00 12 86.10 12 72.00

107C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.56.06.06.0 51.00 10 137.10 12 97.20

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.06.56.04.5 51.00 9 188.10 12 136.30

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 57.00 10 245.10 12 161.80

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.5 *48.00 =11 293.10 12 200.20

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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